
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  4	 8:40PM	 ($72,000)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 553	 Sage King	 60	 [1]	 A Marcus	 21.6%	 B Crawford	 13.3%
2	 90755	 Bramhall Phoenix	 60	 [2]	 O Noach	 5.2%	 L V Woodruff	 3.7%
3	 650	 Hell Of A Duke	 60	 [8]	 G Van Niekerk	 21.3%	 W A Nel	 14.0%
4	 069	 Tozzetti	 60	 [3]	 C Zackey	 11.6%	 J S Snaith	 15.9%
5	 966	 Drengs Ferry	 60	 [5]	 K De Melo	 12.3%	 J S Snaith	 15.9%
6	 9007	 Memory Lane	 60	 [6]	 D Ashby	 7.8%	 P D Reeves	 8.2%
7	 50	 Galactic Path	 60	 [4]	 K Steyn	 4.3%	 P Botha	 12.1%
8	 03	 Sensationalist	 60	 [7]	 A Andrews	 8.5%	 C Bass-Robinson	 13.5%
9	 72	 Solar Power	 60	 [9]	 L Mxothwa	 12.6%	 B Crawford	 13.3%

Race  5	 9:20PM	 ($72,000)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 115159	 Alingalonga	 60	 [2]	 A Andrews	 8.5%	 C Bass-Robinson	 13.5%
2	 061335	 Fort Red	 59	 [6]	 R Khathi	 6.4%	 JMT Stewart	 12.7%
3	 316097	 Wolf Man	 57.5	 [5]	 L Mxothwa	 12.6%	 J S Snaith	 15.9%
4	 995213	 Piketberg Alley	 57	 [3]	 R Fourie	 17.1%	 G R Puller	 4.5%
5	 76610	 Amell	 56.5	 [4]	 C Zackey	 11.6%	 J S Snaith	 15.9%
6	 417846	 Sir Tallin	 55	 [1]	 G Cheyne	 13.4%	 A E Sands	 8.6%
7	 0312	 I Want It All	 54.5	 [7]	 G Van Niekerk	 21.3%	 J S Snaith	 15.9%

Race  6	 9:55PM	 ($77,000)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 895511	 Firealley	 60	 [4]	 G Cheyne	 13.4%	 C Bass-Robinson	 13.5%
2	 120354	 Contact Zone	 59.5	 [8]	 R Fourie	 17.1%	 V H Marshall	 10.0%
3	 248631	 Herodotus	 58	 [5]	 A Marcus	 21.6%	 J J Van Vuuren	 18.8%
4	 564135	 Knights Templar	 57	 [3]	 L Mxothwa	 12.6%	 J S Snaith	 15.9%
5	 475744	 Myhopesanddreams	 56.5	 [7]	 G Van Niekerk	 21.3%	 J S Snaith	 15.9%
6	 022252	 The Second Wave	 56.5	 [1]	 D Schwarz	 7.3%	 L V Woodruff	 3.7%
7	 319	 Universal	 54	 [6]	 C Zackey	 11.6%	 A N Marcus	 12.3%
8	 625072	 All Lit Up	 52.5	 [2]	 K De Melo	 12.3%	 A E Sands	 8.6%

Race  7	 10:30PM	 ($77,000)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 714453	 Green Light Gal	 60	 [4]	 G Van Niekerk	 21.3%	 J S Snaith	 15.9%
2	 225123	 Kwinta’s Light	 56	 [5]	 R Fourie	 17.1%	 J S Snaith	 15.9%
3	 524149	 Gillian Anne	 54.5	 [3]	 O Noach	 5.2%	 P D Wrensch	 8.3%
4	 110988	 Athalia	 54	 [1]	 C Zackey	 11.6%	 A N Marcus	 12.3%
5	 115487	 Ohwhatanight	 54	 [2]	 A Andrews	 8.5%	 C Bass-Robinson	 13.5%
6	 11	 Whoa Whoa Whoa	 53.5	 [6]	 G Cheyne	 13.4%	 B Crawford	 13.3%
7	 117137	 Windsor Beat	 53	 [7]	 K De Melo	 12.3%	 A N Marcus	 12.3%

Race  1	 6:55PM	 ($72,000)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 622	 She’s My Captain	 60	 [4]	 O Noach	 5.2%	 H/m Crawford/ri	 4.5%
2	 90332	 Rock On Captain	 60	 [3]	 R Fourie	 17.1%	 V H Marshall	 10.0%
3	 040	 Helencanucope	 60	 [2]	 K De Melo	 12.3%	 H/m Crawford/ri	 4.5%
4	 	 Della’s Sword	 60	 [5]	 L Mxothwa	 12.6%	 B Crawford	 13.3%
5	 7	 Divine Dynasty	 60	 [1]	 A Marcus	 21.6%	 B Crawford	 13.3%
6	 	 Fatefully Yours	 60	 [8]	 D Schwarz	 7.3%	 L V Woodruff	 3.7%
7	 	 Irish Wildflower	 60	 [7]	 L Tarentaal	 1.3%	 A E Sands	 8.6%
8	 	 Masterful Lover	 60	 [11]	 D Ashby	 7.8%	 C Bass-Robinson	 13.5%
9	 3	 The Heat Is On	 60	 [6]	 S Mbhele	 8.1%	 P P Kruyer	 6.8%
10	 0	 Tough Cookie	 60	 [10]	 G Van Niekerk	 21.3%	 J S Snaith	 15.9%
11	 	 Twilight Hour	 60	 [9]	 C Zackey	 11.6%	 A N Marcus	 12.3%

Race  2	 7:30PM	 ($72,000)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 57078	 Africanroyaljewel	 60	 [1]	 J Smitsdorff	 3.2%	 H/m Crawford/ri	 4.5%
2	 924772	 Bluff On Bluff	 59	 [9]	 R Fourie	 17.1%	 P Steyn	 7.0%
3	 546578	 Forever Bill	 59	 [11]	 C Bantam	 5.4%	 V H Marshall	 10.0%
4	 4	 Captive Moon	 59	 [10]	 D Schwarz	 7.3%	 A N Marcus	 12.3%
5	 	 Coup Royal	 59	 [2]	 G Cheyne	 13.4%	 B Crawford	 13.3%
6	 6	 Galaktoboureko	 59	 [8]	 C Zackey	 11.6%	 J S Snaith	 15.9%
7	 	 Gentleman Joe	 59	 [4]	 G Van Niekerk	 21.3%	 W A Nel	 14.0%
8	 0	 Heknows	 59	 [5]	 D Ashby	 7.8%	 P Steyn	 7.0%
9	 2	 Icanseeclearlynow	 59	 [7]	 K Steyn	 4.3%	 G R Puller	 4.5%
10	 	 Queen’s Wood	 59	 [12]	 L Mxothwa	 12.6%	 B Crawford	 13.3%
11	 5	 Tirpitz	 59	 [3]	 A Marcus	 21.6%	 B Crawford	 13.3%
12	 04	 What A Thief	 59	 [6]	 R Khathi	 6.4%	 H/m Crawford/ri	 4.5%

Race  3	 8:05PM	 ($72,000)	 			  KEN	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 487423	 Perfect Trust	 60	 [1]	 R Fourie	 17.1%	 A E Sands	 8.6%
2	 442260	 Tamil Tiger	 60	 [4]	 L Mxothwa	 12.6%	 M J Robinson	 6.7%
3	 533834	 Chelsea River	 60	 [2]	 J Smitsdorff	 3.2%	 W A Nel	 14.0%
4	 807356	 Rosie Roan	 60	 [3]	 D Ashby	 7.8%	 P D Reeves	 8.2%
5	 46552	 Do Si Do	 58	 [6]	 D Schwarz	 7.3%	 G S Kotzen	 11.3%
6	 769	 Raising Quinn	 58	 [5]	 K Steyn	 4.3%	 C Bass-Robinson	 13.5%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA
KENILWORTH (TURF TRACK)
New course 2800m in circumference with 600m 
run-in. Old course 2700m with 450m run-in. 
Races up to 1200m testing straight course; 
beyond 1200m anti-clockwise round turn. Draw 
generally of little signifi cance, but wet going can 
impact on draw in races down the straight.

2000m

2000m
1600m1400m

1000m
1200m

WINNING 
POST

1800m

Old Track

WINNING 
POST

24-11-2021 (Wed)

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 9.The Heat Is On    5.Divine Dynasty    1.She’s My Captain    2.Rock On Captain

RACE 2 - 2.Bluff On Bluff    11.Tirpitz    4.Captive Moon    7.Gentleman Joe

RACE 3 - 5.Do Si Do    1.Perfect Trust    2.Tamil Tiger    3.Chelsea River

RACE 4 - 9.Solar Power    1.Sage King    2.Bramhall Phoenix    3.Hell Of A Duke

RACE 5 - 7.I Want It All    4.Piketberg Alley    2.Fort Red    1.Alingalonga

RACE 6 - 2.Contact Zone    6.The Second Wave    1.Firealley    7.Universal

RACE 7 - 6.Whoa Whoa Whoa    1.Green Light Gal    2.Kwinta’s Light    3.Gillian Anne



顶级南非赛事

®

第 1场	 6:55PM	 ($72,000)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1200公尺

1	 622	 女队长	 She’s My Captain	 60	 [4]	 诺奇	 5.2%	克劳弗	 4.5%
2	 90332	 摇滚队长	Rock On Captain	 60	 [3]	 霍励贤	 17.1%	马绍尔	10.0%
3	 040	 海伦卡努	Helencanucope	 60	 [2]	 基根	 12.3%	克劳弗	 4.5%
4	 	 黛拉神剑	Della’s Sword	 60	 [5]	 麦都华	 12.6%	克福特	13.3%
5	 7	 圣宫	 Divine Dynasty	 60	 [1]	 马安东	 21.6%	克福特	13.3%
6	 	 至诚	 Fatefully Yours	 60	 [8]	 史华兹	 7.3%	伍德夫	 3.7%
7	 	 艾利野花	Irish Wildflower	 60	 [7]	 塔伦达	 1.3%	桑德斯	 8.6%
8	 	 大师情人	Masterful Lover	 60	 [11]	阿士派	 7.8%	贝文森	13.5%
9	 3	 热浪	 The Heat Is On	 60	 [6]	 S斐乐	 8.1%	克鲁雅	 6.8%
10	 0	 硬汉子	 Tough Cookie	 60	 [10]	利敬国	 21.3%	史奈斯	15.9%
11	 	 黄昏时光	Twilight Hour	 60	 [9]	 杰奇	 11.6%	马克斯	12.3%

第 2场	 7:30PM	 ($72,000)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1200公尺

1	 57078	 非洲珠宝	Africanroyaljewel	 60	 [1]	 史密多	 3.2%	克劳弗	 4.5%
2	 924772	 骗案	 Bluff On Bluff	 59	 [9]	 霍励贤	 17.1%	P史蒂	 7.0%
3	 546578	 永恒比尔	Forever Bill	 59	 [11]	班塔姆	 5.4%	马绍尔	10.0%
4	 4	 月神	 Captive Moon	 59	 [10]	史华兹	 7.3%	马克斯	12.3%
5	 	 皇家骑士	Coup Royal	 59	 [2]	 卓利	 13.4%	克福特	13.3%
6	 6	 加拉克	 Galaktoboureko	 59	 [8]	 杰奇	 11.6%	史奈斯	15.9%
7	 	 祖伊绅士	Gentleman Joe	 59	 [4]	 利敬国	 21.3%	奈尔	 14.0%
8	 0	 都知道	 Heknows	 59	 [5]	 阿士派	 7.8%	P史蒂	 7.0%
9	 2	 看得清	 Icanseeclearlynow	 59	 [7]	 史蒂	 4.3%	潘拿	 4.5%
10	 	 神木女王	Queen’s Wood	 59	 [12]	麦都华	 12.6%	克福特	13.3%
11	 5	 缇比兹	 Tirpitz	 59	 [3]	 马安东	 21.6%	克福特	13.3%
12	 04	 神偷	 What A Thief	 59	 [6]	 柯昔	 6.4%	克劳弗	 4.5%

第 3场	 8:05PM	 ($72,000)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1400公尺

1	 487423	 完美信任	Perfect Trust	 60	 [1]	 霍励贤	 17.1%	桑德斯	 8.6%
2	 442260	 塔米老虎	Tamil Tiger	 60	 [4]	 麦都华	 12.6%	罗秉珅	 6.7%
3	 533834	 恰尔西河	Chelsea River	 60	 [2]	 史密多	 3.2%	奈尔	 14.0%
4	 807356	 罗茜罗安	Rosie Roan	 60	 [3]	 阿士派	 7.8%	利维斯	 8.2%
5	 46552	 杜希多	 Do Si Do	 58	 [6]	 史华兹	 7.3%	科森	 11.3%
6	 769	 进步奎因	Raising Quinn	 58	 [5]	 史蒂	 4.3%	贝文森	13.5%

第 4场	 8:40PM	 ($72,000)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1400公尺

1	 553	 传奇之王	Sage King	 60	 [1]	 马安东	 21.6%	克福特	13.3%
2	 90755	 布朗哈尔	Bramhall Phoenix	 60	 [2]	 诺奇	 5.2%	伍德夫	 3.7%
3	 650	 地狱公爵	Hell Of A Duke	 60	 [8]	 利敬国	 21.3%	奈尔	 14.0%
4	 069	 托杰迪	 Tozzetti	 60	 [3]	 杰奇	 11.6%	史奈斯	15.9%
5	 966	 德朗邮轮	Drengs Ferry	 60	 [5]	 基根	 12.3%	史奈斯	15.9%
6	 9007	 回忆路	 Memory Lane	 60	 [6]	 阿士派	 7.8%	利维斯	 8.2%
7	 50	 星光小路	Galactic Path	 60	 [4]	 史蒂	 4.3%	博塔	 12.1%
8	 03	 情绪化	 Sensationalist	 60	 [7]	 安特鲁	 8.5%	贝文森	13.5%
9	 72	 太阳之力	Solar Power	 60	 [9]	 麦都华	 12.6%	克福特	13.3%

第 5场	 9:20PM	 ($72,000)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1600公尺

1	 115159	 阿隆雅	 Alingalonga	 60	 [2]	 安特鲁	 8.5%	贝文森	13.5%
2	 061335	 红特务	 Fort Red	 59	 [6]	 柯昔	 6.4%	施图沃	12.7%
3	 316097	 狼人	 Wolf Man	 57.5	 [5]	 麦都华	 12.6%	史奈斯	15.9%
4	 995213	 皮克宝	 Piketberg Alley	 57	 [3]	 霍励贤	 17.1%	潘拿	 4.5%
5	 76610	 艾美尔	 Amell	 56.5	 [4]	 杰奇	 11.6%	史奈斯	15.9%
6	 417846	 塔林先生	Sir Tallin	 55	 [1]	 卓利	 13.4%	桑德斯	 8.6%
7	 0312	 全要	 I Want It All	 54.5	 [7]	 利敬国	 21.3%	史奈斯	15.9%

第 6场	 9:55PM	 ($77,000)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1600公尺

1	 895511	 火焰小巷	Firealley	 60	 [4]	 卓利	 13.4%	贝文森	13.5%
2	 120354	 联络区	 Contact Zone	 59.5	 [8]	 霍励贤	 17.1%	马绍尔	10.0%
3	 248631	 赫洛杜斯	Herodotus	 58	 [5]	 马安东	 21.6%	J维伦	 18.8%
4	 564135	 英勇骑士	Knights Templar	 57	 [3]	 麦都华	 12.6%	史奈斯	15.9%
5	 475744	 独家愿望	Myhopesanddreams	 56.5	 [7]	 利敬国	 21.3%	史奈斯	15.9%
6	 022252	 第二浪潮	The Second Wave	 56.5	 [1]	 史华兹	 7.3%	伍德夫	 3.7%
7	 319	 宇宙	 Universal	 54	 [6]	 杰奇	 11.6%	马克斯	12.3%
8	 625072	 发光	 All Lit Up	 52.5	 [2]	 基根	 12.3%	桑德斯	 8.6%

第 7场	 10:30PM	 ($77,000)	 					    凯尼沃斯	--1200公尺

1	 714453	 绿灯女孩	Green Light Gal	 60	 [4]	 利敬国	 21.3%	史奈斯	15.9%
2	 225123	 金塔之光	Kwinta’s Light	 56	 [5]	 霍励贤	 17.1%	史奈斯	15.9%
3	 524149	 吉莲安妮	Gillian Anne	 54.5	 [3]	 诺奇	 5.2%	仁斯奇	 8.3%
4	 110988	 阿塔利亚	Athalia	 54	 [1]	 杰奇	 11.6%	马克斯	12.3%
5	 115487	 好夜晚	 Ohwhatanight	 54	 [2]	 安特鲁	 8.5%	贝文森	13.5%
6	 11	 哇哇哇	 Whoa Whoa Whoa	 53.5	 [6]	 卓利	 13.4%	克福特	13.3%
7	 117137	 温索节奏	Windsor Beat	 53	 [7]	 基根	 12.3%	马克斯	12.3%

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。
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南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 9.热浪        5.圣宫        1.女队长      2.摇滚队长

第 2场 - 2.骗案        11.缇比兹     4.月神        7.祖伊绅士

第 3场 - 5.杜希多      1.完美信任    2.塔米老虎    3.恰尔西河

第 4场 - 9.太阳之力    1.传奇之王    2.布朗哈尔    3.地狱公爵

第 5场 - 7.全要        4.皮克宝      2.红特务      1.阿隆雅

第 6场 - 2.联络区      6.第二浪潮    1.火焰小巷    7.宇宙

第 7场 - 6.哇哇哇      1.绿灯女孩    2.金塔之光    3.吉莲安妮


